Position

Computer Networking
Professor

Instructional Lab Tech
(Computer Networking)

Adjunct - Computer
Networking

Adjunct - Computer
Networking

Adjunct - Computer
Networking

Other Positions Held

Adjunct - Computer
Networking, Adjunct -
Electronic Systems

Adult Hourly-Comm.
Edu.

Adjunct - CWEE

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

COC-Computer
Networking

COC-Computer
Networking

COC-Computer
Networking

COC-Computer
Networking

COC-Computer
Networking

Total Wages

$102,461

$97,243

$27,917

$14,345

$9,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,863

$19,507

$1,977

$0

$0



