Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Computer Networking Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Computer Networking	\$102,461	\$18,863
Instructional Lab Tech (Computer Networking)	Adjunct - Computer Networking, Adjunct - Electronic Systems	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Computer Networking	\$97,243	\$19,507
Adjunct - Computer Networking	Adult Hourly-Comm. Edu.	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Computer Networking	\$27,917	\$1,977
Adjunct - Computer Networking	Adjunct - CWEE	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Computer Networking	\$14,345	\$0
Adjunct - Computer Networking		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Computer Networking	\$9,621	\$0